Single Prime - Electrical 

Wolf River Electric – Isanti, MN 

BASE BID: $948,615.00 

TOTAL $948,615.00 

Based on the recommendations above, we recommend that the District enter into a contract with the above-

mentioned contractors for the total bid amount of Nine Hundred Forty-Eight Thousand Six Hundred Fifteen 

Dollars and No/100 Cents ($948,615.00).   

Upon Board action, we will draft a contract reflecting this amount to each of the respective Contractors.  

Enclosed are copies of the official bid tabulation, bid forms and bid securities. Please contact us at 763-354-2670 

should you have any questions regarding our recommendation.